WEEK

MASTER ROTATION SCHEDULE "**: For DI

Intern 4

Intern 5

Intern 7

FORM 9

Intern 8

Jan 6-10

Clinical

Community

Food Service Management

Community-Site |

Food Service Management-Site |

Jan 13-17

Community

Community-Site 1

Food Service Management-Site |

Jan 20-24

Jan 27-31

Feb 3-7

Food Service Management

Food Service

Feb 10-14

Feb 17-21

Community-Site 2

Food Service Management-Site 2

Feb 24-28

Food Service Management

Community

Mar 3-7

ICU/Nurition Support

Mar 10-14

Mar 17-21

Food Service Management

Food Service Management

Food Service Management-Site 2

Mar 24-28

Mar 31-Apr 4

Community

Community

Community-Site 2

Apr 7-11

Apr 14-18

Apr 21-25

Apr 28-May 2

May 4

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

Orientation
Clinical

Food Service
Community
TOTAL HOURS

400
240

0
640

0
480
160
640

0
480
160
640

0
240
400
640

0
480
160
640

0
480
160
640

Note: While the graduation requirement is 1,160 hours of supervised practice, interns will be scheduled for 1,280 hours to allow for excused absences of up to one week (40 hours) per rotation type (community, clinical, food service management) due to illness,

0
240
400
640

0
480
160
640

funeral leave, and/or supervised practice facility closure for holidays.




