MASTER ROTATION SCHEDULE 12.3: For DI

	7							
WEEK	Intern 1	Intern 2	Intern 3	Intern 4	Intern 5	Intern 6	Intern 7	Intern 8
Jan 6-10	Clinical	Community	Food Service Management	Community-Site I	Food Service Management-Site I	Community	Community-Site 1	Food Service Management-Site I
Jan 13-17				,	•		,	
Jan 20-24								
Jan 27-31								
Feb 3-7		Food Service Management				Food Service Management		
Feb 10-14		· ·						
Feb 17-21				Community-Site 2	Food Service Management-Site 2		Food Service Management	Community
Feb 24-28					-		•	•
Mar 3-7	ICU/Nurition Support							
Mar 10-14	·							
Mar 17-21	Food Service Management			Food Service Management				Food Service Management-Site 2
Mar 24-28								
Mar 31-Apr 4			Community		Community		Community-Site 2	
Apr 7-11								
Apr 14-18								
Apr 21-25								
Apr 28-May 2								
May 4	GRADUATION	GRADUATION	GRADUATION	GRADUATION	GRADUATION	GRADUATION	GRADUATION	GRADUATION
Orientation	•			•		•		
Clinical	400	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Food Service	240	480	480	240	480	480	240	480
Community	0	160	160	400	160	160	400	160
TOTAL HOURS	640	640	640	640	640	640	640	640

Note: While the graduation requirement is 1,160 hours of supervised practice, interns will be scheduled for 1,280 hours to allow for excused absences of up to one week (40 hours) per rotation type (community, clinical, food service management) due to illness, funeral leave, and/or supervised practice facility closure for holidays.